2018 Winners

Flowers Alone

1st
Flowers Alone

1st
Foliage

1st
All Seasons

1st
Black &White

1st

Bugs and Insects

1st
Birds

1st
Fruits/Vegetables

1st
Butterflies

1st
Fungus

1st
Field of Flowers

1st

Wildlife in Garden

1st

Linda Cunningham

Gail Scott

Gail Scott

John W. Uzelac
Nancy Rosene
Tom Muchesko
Patrice Lawson
Carol Brockman
Kimberly White
Michael Kobe
Steve Bensing

Dennis Gray

Re-purposed Garden Art

1st

LuAnn Troxel

Best In Show

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Guy Joassin
Victoria Jostes 3rd Scott Miller
Steve Bensing 3rd Michael Kobe
James Schmitt 3rd Debbie Teeuws
Teresa Davis McGinley 3rd Debbie Teeuws
Sharon Kerner 3rd Teresa Davis McGinley
Victoria Jostes 3rd Mary Arlandson
Michael Kobe 3rd Bob Wright
Nancy Rosene 3rd George Tamalunas
Mary Hendrickson 3rd Laura Ellis
Sharon Kerner 3rd Scott Miller
Gail Strawsburg 3rd Sharon Kerner
Carol Brockman 3rd Gloria Ozug
Nathan Gonzales 3rd Debbie Teeuws



